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PHASE OUT/END OF LIFE 

 
 
PRODUCT LINE:  COMNET 
 
 
PRODUCT:  See below 
 
MODEL:  See below    CATEGORY:  PHASE OUT 
 
CONTACT:  Local Technical Support  DATE:   2021-07-26 

 

Based on the worldwide component supply issue, we must phase out the following products. 
 

Order Number Product Name 

 
Alternative Product 

 
FVT1D1M1/M 

 
MINI VIDEO TX + BI-DIR DATA 1 FIBER, 
MM 

 
FVT/FVR110* series 

 
FVT1D1S1/M 

 

MINI VIDEO TX + BI-DIR DATA 1 FIBER, 
SM 

 
FVT/FVR110* series 

 
C2-NMS/INT 

 
NMS CARD CAGE, REDUNDANT PSU 

6 SLOTS, EU 

 
No alternative available 

 
SFP-10G-LRM 

 
MM SFP 10GB 1310 NM 220M (OM2) 2F 

LC DDM 

 
SFP-10G-SR 

 
CNGE28FX4TX24MSP48 

 
MAN SW 24x1000TX 4x1000FX, POE+, 

EXT PSU 

 
Alternative in preparation 
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PHASE OUT/END OF LIFE 

 
 

 
CNGE20FX4TX16MS 

 

MAN SWITCH 16X 1000TX 4X 
100/1000FX SFP 

 
CNGE20MS 
depends on application 
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